MADE CHECKED  APPROVED
DATE: 2018年11月17日
DESCRIPTION: WIRE WOUND CHIP INDUCTOR
DDY PART NO:             KPS0603LD100KST
CUSTOMERMODELNO:
DRAWING CUSTOMER APPROVE
承  認  書
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL

INDUCTANCE（电感量）
E5071C ENA
3. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
□□□□       □□      □R□      □     □     □
2 4
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY
SRF
DRAFT
2.40 MAX 502BC
280 MAX VR116+VR7210
36 MIN
Q(品质系数) 14 MIN 2.5MHz
TEST CONDITION
CODE L W T
                                                                                                                 UNIT:mm
PART NO: KPS0603LD100KST SN.
1.SHAPE & DIMENSION
 DATE: 2018年11月17日CUSTOMER NO:
E F D
CUSTOMER:       REV NO: A1.0
DESCRIPTION: WIRE WOUND CHIP INDUCTOR PAGE NO: PAGE 3 OF 8
罗海玲 曾凡强 钟少芳
KPS
PAGE 4 OF 8
CUSTOMER:       REV NO: A1.0
DESCRIPTION: WIRE WOUND CHIP INDUCTOR PAGE NO:
CUSTOMER NO:  DATE:
PART NO: KPS0603LD100KST SN.
TEST
ITEM
L Q(品质系数) DCR L
(μH) (min)
2018年11月17日
CON. 2.5MHz 2.5MHz At 25℃
(Ω) (mm)
1.80MAX
(mm) (mm)
SPEC. 10±10% 14 MIN 2.40 MAX
1.72
2 9.95 18.0 1.92 1.69
1 10.13 16.0 1.90
1.71
4 9.97 16.0 1.90 1.70
3 10.12 17.0 1.91
1.69
6 9.98 18.0 1.91 1.72
5 10.11 16.0 1.92
1.70
8 9.88 16.0 1.90 1.71
7 9.88 17.0 1.90
9.89 17.0 1.91
9 10.10 18.0 1.92
1.71
R 0.25 2.00 0.02 0.03
X
1.17
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY DRAFT
10.00 16.90 1.91
1.69
1.7210
1.13
1.11
1.12
1.13
1.15
1.16
1.17
1.17
1.11
1.15
1.16
W T
1.15